1(a) Statement showing shareholding pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2015

Name of the Company : MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Cd:MANAKCOAT (NSE), 539046(BSE) Class of Security EQUITY SHARES

Quarter ended : 30th September 2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no of As a % of total no of
shares partly paid up shares shares of the
Company
Held by Promoter /Promoter NA
Group
Held by public NA
Total
Qutstanding Convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no.,
Securities securities outstanding convertible |assuming full
securities conversion of the
convertible
securities
Held by Promoter /Promoter NA
Group
Held by public NA
Total
Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total no. of As a % of total no.,
warrants assuming full
conversion of the
warrants
Held by Promoter /Promoter NA
Group
Held by public NA
Total
Total paid up Capital of the 6,55,34,050 100
Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Category Code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a

percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

As a As a

percentage of | percenlage
of (A+B+C)

(A+B)

As a
percentage

Number of
shares

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

INDIAN

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

13

4,12,55,940

4,12,55,940

62.953

62.953

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial
Institutions/ Bank

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(1)

4,12,55,940

4,12,55,940

62.953

FOREIGN

Individuals (non-
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign
Investor

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)N2)

13

4,12,55,940

4,12,55,940

62.953

62.953
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Public
Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UT]I

Financial
Institutions/ Bank

19,208

19,208

0.029

0.029

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Fund

Insurance
Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

36,871

0.056

0.056

Foreign Veture
Capital Investors

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1)

56,079

56,079

0.086

0.086

Non-Instiutions

NA

NA

Bodies Corporate

335

1.69,15,849

1,69,15,849

25812

26.812

Individuals - i
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal-
share capital upto
Rs.1 lakh

26,216

61,46,220

61,44 945

9.379

9.379

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh

9,78,500

9.79.500

1.495

1495 |

Clearing Members

56

73,564

73,564

0113

0.113

NRI (Rep)

125

73,075

73,075

0.112

0.112

NRI (Non Rep)

37

33,823

33,823

0.052

0.052

Sub-Total(B)(2)

26,774

2,42,22,031

2,42,20,756

36.962

36.962

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)+(2)

26,778

2,42,78,110

2,42,76,835

37.048

37.048

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

26,791

6,55,34,050

6,565,32,775

100.00

100.00 |

(€)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

NA

NA

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public

GRAND TOTAL

(AM(B)H(C)

26,791

6,55,34,050

6,565,32,775

100.00

100.00 |




(IXb)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

|

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Delails of Total shares
convert?ble (including
securities underlying
shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as
|a % of diluted
share capital
Number of | As a % of No. As a % of Number | Asa% |Num| Asa%
shares held grand percentage| grand of total ber total
total total | warrants | number | of | number
(A) +(B) +( (A)+(B)+(| held of conv of
C) C)of warrants | ertibl |convertib
sub- of the e le
clause same | secu |securities
(IMa ) class rities of the
hald | __sama S
) () (i) ) v | 71(:,00 A1 vy (Vil) ool e (X1
1 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,49.03.980 22.742 e - - - = - 22.742
2 SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,42 67,355 21.771 - - - - 21771
3 MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL 54 48,245 8.314 - - - - - - - 8314
4 KARAN AGARWAL 17.97.185 2.742 - - - - - 2.742
5 ANIRUDHA AGRAWAL 13,74,560 2.097 - - - - 2.097
6 SHAILAJA AGRAWAL 4,97,810 0.760 - - - - - 0.760
7 MANJU AGRAWAL 487,125 0.743 - - - | 0.743 |
8 KANTA DEVI AGRAWAL 4.82,060 0.736 - = - 0736 1
9 MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL (HUF) 464,060 0.708 - - | 0708 "
10 [BASUDEO AGRAWAL (HUF) 4.64,060 0.708 - - [ 0708 |
1 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF) 393,750 0.601 - - - 0.601 |
12 SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF) 3,38.250 0.516 - - - - - 0.516
13 |SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF) 3,37.500 0.515 - - - - 0.515
TOTAL 4,12,55,940 62.953 - - - - - 62.953
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()(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of (Shares as a Details of Details of Total shares
shares held |percentage |Number|Asa % |Number|% w.r.t (including
of total of total of total underlying shares
numberof |warrant [number |convert [number of |assuming full
shares {i.e., |s of ible convertibl [conversion of
Grand Total |held warrants |securiti |e warrants and
(A)+(B)+(C) of es securities |convertible
indicated in the same|held ol securities)
Statement at class the same |as a % of diluted
para (I)(a) class share
above} capital
1 ACCOLADE TRADERS PVT. LTD. 32,64,875 4.982 = z E X 4 982
2 KALITARA GLASS MOULDING WORKS PVT. LTD. 19,13,658 2.920 - = 2920
3 ATTRACTIVE VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 18,16,250 2771 2.771
4 PALASH MACHINERIES PVT. LTD. 15,14,155 2.310 2.310
5 ARADHANA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. 14,67,000 2.239 - 2.239
6 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD. 12,88,006 1.965 - - 1.985
£ B. B. CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. 10,26,250 1.566 - - 1.566
8 STUTI HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 9,50,000 1.450 = = = 1.450
TOTAL 1,32,40,194 20.204 = = = 20.204
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(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. |Name(s) of the Number Shares as | Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares a Number of| Asa% | Number of % w.r.t (including
the Persons Acting in percentage| warrants total convertible total underlying
Concert (PAC) with of number | securities number of shares
them total of held convertible | assuming

number of warrants securities full
shares of the of the same | conversion
{i.e., Grand same class of
Total class warrants
(A)+(B)+(C) and
indicated convertible
in securities)
Statement as a
at para % of diluted
(1)(a) share
above} capital
1 NIL = 0.000 = - =
TOTAL 2 0.000 = - = 2
FOr MANAKSQIA PAATER 1 1mes
Or MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INCUST RIES LIMITED
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(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. |[Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a
locked-in shares |percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(x)
1 N.A.
2
3
TOTAL 0 0.00
(I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, Number of Number of shares underlying|Shares underlying
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding outstanding DRs outstanding DRs as a
DRs percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 N.A.
2
3
TOTAL 0 0
(I1)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying
outstanding DR | underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as
(ADRs, GDRs, |DRs a percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)H(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) abovey
1 N.A.
2
3
IFOTAL 0
(111 (a)  Statement showing the voting pattern of sharcholders.if more than one class of shares/sceurtics is issucd by the issuer,

Not Applicale since only one class of share/security is issued by the Company.






