1(a) Statement showing shareholding pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2015

Name of the Company :	MANAKSIA COATED META	LS & INDUSTRIES LIMITE	0
Scrip Cd:MANAKCOAT (NSE	), 539046(BSE)	Class of Security	EQUITY SHARES
Quarter ended : 30th Septem	ber 2015		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no of shares of the Company
Held by Promoter /Promoter Group	NA		
Held by public	NA		
Total			
Outstanding Convertible Securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no., assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by Promoter /Promoter Group	NA		
Held by public	NA		
Total			
Warrants	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no., assuming full conversion of the warrants
Held by Promoter /Promoter Group	NA		
Held by public	NA		
Total			
Total paid up Capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	6,55,34,050		100

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

For MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Vividha Salampuria

Company Secretary

## Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Category Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	INDIAN							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	13	4,12,55,940	4,12,55,940	62.953	62.953	-	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	741	-	-	-	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Bank	-	2.4		-	_	-	
(e)	Any other (specify) Sub-Total(A)(1)	- 13	4,12,55,940	4,12,55,940	62.953	62.953	-	-
(2)	FOREIGN	10	4,12,00,040	4,12,00,040	02.933	02.933		
(a)	Individuals (non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1.2	_	*	-	5	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	44	÷		-	-	-	
(c)	Institutions		-					
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Œ		*	-	-		5
(e)	Any other (specify)	:-	-	-	-			
	Sub-Total(A)(2)		-	<b>→</b> :	-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	13	4,12,55,940	4,12,55,940	62,953	62.953		-

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

FOR MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INC. JSTRIES LIMITED

Viviate Salampuria Company Secretary

(B)	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	ne ne					- 10/4	INA -
(b)	Financial	2	19,208	19,208	0.029	0.029	-	-
	Institutions/ Bank Central						-	<del> </del>
(c)	Government/ State Government(s)	×=	-	-	-		-	
(d)	Venture Capital Fund	X.S.	•	3	=	•	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	:-	-		-	(F	19	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	2	36,871	36,871	0.056	0.056		-
(g)	Foreign Veture Capital Investors		*	-	-	~	1/ <b>-</b>	-
(h)	Any other (specify)	-	-		-	-	-	- 4
	Sub-Total(B)(1)	4	56,079	56,079	0.086	0.086		-
(2)	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	335	1,69,15,849	1,69,15,849	25.812	25.812	-	
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto	26,216	61,46,220	61,44,945	9.379	9.379	-	-
	Rs.1 lakh  ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	.5	9,79,500	9,79,500	1.495	1.495		-
/ o ) /i)	excess of Rs.1 lakh Clearing Members	56	73,564	73,564	0.113	0.113	-	<del> </del>
( c ) (i)					0.112	0.112	-	T .
(ii)	NRI (Rep)	125	73,075	73,075	0.052	0.052		-
(iii)	NRI (Non Rep)	37	33,823	33,823				
	Sub-Total(B)(2)	26,774	2,42,22,031	2,42,20,756	36.962	36.962		-
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)+(2)	26,778	2,42,78,110	2,42,76,835	37.048	37.048	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	26,791	6,55,34,050	6,55,32,775	100.00	100.00	-	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued			Ā			NA	NA
1	Promoter & Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Public	-	-	-	-		-	-
a	GRAND TOTAL ( A )+( B )+( C )	26,791	6,55,34,050	6,55,32,775	100.00	100.00	-	5

CERTIFIED TRUF

FOR MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INCUSTRIES LIMITED

Solom Purio

Commany Secretary

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Details of Sh	ares held	Enci	umbered sha	res (*)	Details o	f warrants	cor	etails of overtible curities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
a		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +( C)	No.	As a percentage	% of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Num ber of conv ertibl e secu rities	As a % total number of convertib le securities of the same	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III) *100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL	1,49,03,980	22.742		-			-			22.742
2	SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL	1,42,67,355	21.771		-						21.771
3	MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL	54,48,245	8.314		-		-	-		-	8.314
4	KARAN AGARWAL	17,97,185	2.742	-	-	-	1,21	-	12		2.742
5	ANIRUDHA AGRAWAL	13,74,560	2.097	-	-	7			-		2.097
6	SHAILAJA AGRAWAL	4,97,810	0.760		-	-	-	-	-	-	0.760
7	MANJU AGRAWAL	4,87,125	0.743	12	2	Tel	ai .	161	161	2	0.743
8	KANTA DEVI AGRAWAL	4,82,060	0.736		7						0.736
9	MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL (HUF)	4,64,060	0.708		-	-	-				0.708
10	BASUDEO AGRAWAL (HUF)	4,64,060	0.708	2	9	74	16	121	120		0.708
11	SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	3,93,750	0.601		-	3.5					0.601
12	SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	3,38,250	0.516	-	-	-					0.516
13	SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	3,37,500	0.515	-	-		2	-21	(2)	12	0.515
TOTAL		4,12,55,940	62.953		-		-				62.953

CERTIFIED TRUE CO.

For MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INCUSTRIES LIMITED

Viviana Salampuria
Company Secretary

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a	Deta	ails of	Details of		Total shares
		shares held	percentage	Number	As a %	Number	% w.r.t	(including
		1	of total	of	total	of	total	underlying shares
			number of	warrant	number	convert	number of	assuming full
			shares (i.e.,	s	of	ible	convertibl	conversion of
			Grand Total	held	warrants	securiti	е	warrants and
			(A)+(B)+(C)		of	es	securities	convertible
			indicated in		the same	held	of	securities)
			Statement at		class		the same	as a % of diluted
		1	para (I)(a)				class	share
			above}					capital
1	ACCOLADE TRADERS PVT. LTD.	22.04.075	1000					4.000
- 1		32,64,875	4.982		-	-	-	4.982
2	KALITARA GLASS MOULDING WORKS PVT. LTD.	19,13,658	2.920		-		;•:	2.920
3	ATTRACTIVE VINIMAY PVT. LTD.	18,16,250	2.771	•	-		-	2.771
4	PALASH MACHINERIES PVT. LTD.	15,14,155	2.310	-	21	-	-	2.310
5	ARADHANA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	14,67,000	2.239	-		74	-	2.239
6	GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD.	12,88,006	1.965	-		-	*	1.965
7	B. B. CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.	10,26,250	1.566	-	-	-	-	1.566
8	STUTI HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	9,50,000	1.450				•	1.450
	TOTAL	1,32,40,194	20.204	120	-	14	21	20.204

CERTIFIED INCL.

FOR MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INJUST KIES LIMITED

Vividha Solampuria Company Secretary

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as	Details of	warrants	Details of	convertible	Total share
	shareholder(s) and	of shares	а	Number of	As a %	Number of	% w.r.t	(including
	the Persons Acting in		percentage	warrants	total	convertible	total	underlying
	Concert (PAC) with		of		number	securities	number of	shares
	them		total		of	held	convertible	assuming
			number of	}	warrants	h.	securities	full
			shares		of the		of the same	conversion
			{i.e., Grand		same		class	of
	2		Total		class			warrants
	_		(A)+(B)+(C)					and
	a a		indicated					convertible
			in					securities
			Statement					as a
			at para					% of dilute
			(I)(a)					share
	4		above}					capital
1	NIL	-	0.000	-	2.	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
OTAL			0.000	-	-	-	-	-

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

For MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Viviana Salampuria Company Secretary

## (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Locked-in shares as a
		locked-in shares	percentage of total number
	W H		of shares {i.e., Grand Total
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		6	Statement at para (I)(a)
1	N.A.		
2		0	
3			
TOTAL		0	0.00

## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A.			
2				
3				
TOTAL		0	0	

## (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A.		n .	
2			2.1	
3				
TOTAL			0	

(111) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securties is issued by the issuer.

Not Applicale since only one class of share/security is issued by the Company.

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

For MANAKSIA COATED METALS & INJUSTRIES LIMITED

Vividha Salampuria
Company Secretary